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Glenbrook South vs Fremd - 9/11/2015

Results - Glenbrook South vs. Fremd
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Freshman

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 2:07.63

Zheleva, Toni FR Bianco, Lauren FR

Saintur, Numun FR Dontcheva, Nikki FR

33.24 36.84 27.3130.24

AFHS2 2:15.18

Scarpelli, Kara FR Chen, Steffi FR

Chen, Kristina FR Hopkins, Theresa FR

36.38 34.51 31.7932.50

BGBS3 2:24.35

Dobos, Laura FR Hedrich, Isabelle FR

Siegel, Jenny FR Bergin, Leza FR

37.22 37.53 31.9937.61

BFHS4 2:28.24

Kozych, Lesia FR Karthikeyan, Swathy FR

Randunne, Amanda FR Donatelli, Giovanna FR

37.67 41.03 33.4436.10

CFHS5 x2:40.41

Toriani, Brooke FR Duratovic, Selma FR

Parthasarathy, Maithreyi FR Balan, Ayushi FR

40.36 48.60 37.0434.41

CGBS6 x2:47.16

Foster, Kelsey FR Gillis, Claire FR

Mantis, Marianna FR Kang, Julie FR

53.35 43.41 33.3337.07

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFHS1 2:11.51

Porto, Rebecca SO Zyworonek, Sandra SO

Helbing, Emily SR Shibata, Hyoun JR

33.89 36.92 28.5732.13

CFHS2 2:13.17

Urban, Karolina SR Chen, Jamie SO

Coombes, Sarah SR Taylor, Braegen SO

34.03 37.60 28.4833.06

AGBS3 2:15.34

Hebert, Jilly SR Klish, Kelly JR

Golden, Zoe SO Sybirtseva, Maryna SO

35.17 38.83 27.7233.62

BFHS4 x2:23.04

Islas Parker, Jenessa SR Hillsheim, Leah SO

Tewari, Shreya SO Sealey, Elizabeth SO

37.28 39.36 30.4935.91

CGBS5 2:24.91

Coleman, Abigail SO Thompson, Genevieve JR

Browder, Emily SO Solem, Grace JR

34.71 39.61 30.4840.11

BGBS6 x2:28.88

Merdinger, Carly SO Rocha, Margaux SR

Rubel, Vanessa JR Roberson, Livvie SR

43.69 37.37 29.1238.70

DFHS--- X2:42.53

Buchwak, Olivia SO Mittal, Anya SO

Kapko, Alex SO Lemme, Cassidy SO

41.14 45.71 36.3239.36

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFHS1 1:53.76

Grzybek, Grace SR Ballo, Rebecca SO

Buzuloiu, Kristina FR Rutkowski, Becca SR

28.22 31.52 25.1328.89

AGBS2 1:56.91

Casey, Sam JR Chrones, Constance SR

Wyland, Allison JR Devine, Catherine FR

30.90 31.41 25.4029.20

BFHS3 1:59.57

Huang, Jiamin SR Savage, Lauren FR

Pappas, Paulina JR Taylor, Shae SR

30.98 32.79 26.0229.78

BGBS4 2:00.88

Edelstein, Kate SO Kang, Jessica JR

McMillin, Maddie JR Kang, Morgan FR

30.94 33.51 26.8629.57

CGBS5 x2:02.10

Rosenberg, Julia JR Akgun, Eliz JR

Volchek, Nicole SR Berg, Kelsey FR

38.39 25.73 27.6230.36

 
#4  Girls 150 Yard Free Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRKonrad, Chloe1 1:41.13

31.69 34.91 34.53

FHS FRHelsdingen, Meagan2 1:43.07

32.06 35.66 35.35

FHS FRWojda, Veronika3 1:58.33

34.25 40.86 43.22

GBS FRFitzsimmons, Kathleen4 1:59.35

34.88 42.06 42.41

GBS FRRudolf-Woitesek, Robin5 2:10.60

41.18 44.47 44.95

FHS FRGrudek, Alex6 2:17.87

41.53 46.96 49.38

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SOPorto, Rebecca1 2:15.11

31.51 33.77 34.5335.30

FHS SOGrzybek, Marie2 2:22.66

33.74 37.18 35.0336.71

GBS JRChastain, Leo3 2:32.12

33.91 38.99 38.5440.68

GBS SOPuppala, Bonnie4 2:33.85

32.83 38.54 40.8241.66

FHS SRMoore, Jessica5 2:36.28

35.35 39.22 40.0841.63

GBS JRSpector, Rebecca6 2:46.62

35.95 42.00 43.5945.08

GBS JRGibes, Anna--- X2:39.67

34.74 38.87 43.3142.75

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRSolem, Kate1 2:03.54

28.36 31.23 31.4932.46

GBS SODel Muro, Bella2 2:03.92

29.11 31.35 31.7131.75

FHS SOBolger, Emily3 2:04.02

29.15 31.63 31.2831.96

FHS FRPoss, MJ4 2:13.50

30.44 34.29 34.0334.74

GBS SONitahara, Erin5 2:16.39

30.70 34.33 35.4135.95

FHS JRPappas, Paulina6 2:22.30

31.84 36.33 36.4837.65

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard IM Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS FRChen, Steffi1 1:11.93

34.04 37.89

GBS FRZheleva, Toni2 1:12.62

33.15 39.47

FHS FRChen, Kristina3 1:18.00

34.25 43.75

FHS FRKarthikeyan, Swathy4 1:19.21

37.65 41.56

GBS FRSiegel, Jenny5 1:20.32

37.80 42.52

GBS FRBergin, Leza6 1:22.56

38.29 44.27

FHS FRToriani, Brooke--- X1:26.46

38.08 48.38

 
#8  Girls 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SOZyworonek, Sandra1 2:39.56

35.28 41.66 37.2945.33

FHS SOChen, Jamie2 2:39.98

35.13 40.64 37.1147.10

GBS JRKlish, Kelly3 2:50.89

41.76 42.50 39.8346.80

GBS JRThompson, Genevieve4 2:55.35

39.07 44.13 40.1052.05

GBS SRHebert, Jilly5 3:00.44

43.54 43.97 40.5852.35

FHS SOAikawa, Emi6 3:13.26

36.53 44.32 48.851:03.56

GBS SOGolden, Zoe--- X2:48.78

36.39 45.22 38.3048.87

FHS SOKapko, Alex--- X3:10.80

43.70 45.04 42.8559.21

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SRGrzybek, Grace1 2:14.32

29.20 32.26 32.5240.34

FHS SRHuang, Jiamin2 2:24.22

31.60 36.24 32.8443.54
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(#9  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity)

GBS JRMcMillin, Maddie3 2:26.48

32.04 38.66 32.0043.78

GBS JRRosenberg, Julia4 2:26.85

32.31 36.02 32.8045.72

FHS SOMiller, Anna5 2:30.22

33.86 40.03 31.9944.34

GBS JRKritzman, Morgan6 2:39.89

37.26 43.36 35.9443.33

GBS FRBerg, Kelsey--- X2:30.58

32.12 39.01 33.9345.52

 
#10  Girls 50 Yard Free Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRSaintur, Numun1 28.45

GBS FRDobos, Laura2 29.82

FHS FRKozych, Lesia3 30.97

FHS FRScarpelli, Kara4 31.36

FHS FRHopkins, Theresa5 32.12

GBS FRFoster, Kelsey6 39.63

FHS FRSaxena, Srishti--- X47.92

 
#11  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOSybirtseva, Maryna1 28.56

FHS JRShibata, Hyoun2 29.06

FHS SOHillsheim, Leah3 29.67

GBS SOWright, Eliana4 30.31

GBS SRRoberson, Livvie5 30.34

FHS SRMcintyre, Catherine6 30.46

GBS SOBrowder, Emily--- X32.58

FHS SOVeeramani, Varshini--- X41.19

 
#12  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SRRutkowski, Becca1 25.67

FHS JRKini, Emily2 25.82

FHS FRSavage, Lauren3 26.85

GBS FRKang, Morgan*4 27.17

GBS JRWyland, Allison*4 27.17

GBS JRKang, Jessica6 27.97

GBS SRVolchek, Nicole--- X28.57

 
#13  Girls 1 mtr Diving Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FHS FRHeinl, Dani1 141.90

 
#14  Girls 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FHS SOKochanski, Colleen1 150.55

FHS JRTruver, Amanda2 140.25

FHS SOKagan, Rachel3 109.15

 
#15  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FHS SOGoodsite, Carly1 198.10

GBS FRDimarco, Alex2 196.55

FHS SRFaulkner, Morgan3 185.65

FHS SOZukowski, Emily4 145.40

GBS SOCrockett, Bianca5 123.40

 
#16  Girls 50 Yard Fly Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRDontcheva, Nikki1 33.51

FHS FRKarthikeyan, Swathy2 35.29

FHS FRDonatelli, Giovanna3 35.51

FHS FRParthasarathy, Maithreyi4 37.86

GBS FRMantis, Marianna5 38.42

GBS FRGillis, Claire6 42.98

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SOChen, Jamie1 1:16.80

37.07 39.73

GBS JRChastain, Leo2 1:25.37

38.35 47.02

GBS SOWright, Eliana3 1:25.74

37.47 48.27

GBS SOMerdinger, Carly4 1:36.83

44.70 52.13

FHS SOKapko, Alex5 1:46.81

46.55 1:00.26

FHS SRCoombes, Sarah--- DQ

34.97 40.66

 
#18  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRWyland, Allison1 1:04.29

30.64 33.65

FHS FRBuzuloiu, Kristina2 1:05.14

29.95 35.19

GBS JRMcMillin, Maddie3 1:08.61

32.29 36.32

FHS JRPappas, Paulina4 1:09.31

31.95 37.36

FHS SOStreitmatter, Lauren5 1:11.14

33.21 37.93

GBS SRVolchek, Nicole6 1:11.86

32.09 39.77

GBS FRBerg, Kelsey--- X1:10.67

33.27 37.40

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Free Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRHedrich, Isabelle1 1:02.69

29.67 33.02

GBS FRBianco, Lauren2 1:06.90

32.09 34.81

FHS FRRandunne, Amanda3 1:07.91

32.45 35.46

FHS FRToriani, Brooke4 1:16.15

36.48 39.67

GBS FRKang, Julie5 1:22.28

1:22.33

FHS FRBalan, Ayushi6 1:28.84

42.39 46.45

FHS FRJain, Astha--- X1:35.54

42.92 52.62

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SOTaylor, Braegen1 1:03.63

30.72 32.91

FHS SOGrzybek, Marie2 1:06.35

31.86 34.49

GBS SOColeman, Abigail3 1:07.31

31.81 35.50

GBS JRSolem, Grace4 1:07.73

31.68 36.05

GBS JRGibes, Anna5 1:09.39

32.96 36.43

FHS SOAikawa, Emi6 1:11.09

34.55 36.54

FHS SRMcintyre, Catherine--- X1:07.84

32.92 34.92

GBS SOMichelson, Hannah--- X1:38.19

45.14 53.05

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRChrones, Constance1 55.62

26.88 28.74

FHS JRKini, Emily2 55.75

26.56 29.19

FHS SOBolger, Emily3 57.23

27.33 29.90

FHS SOMiller, Anna4 57.83

28.12 29.71

GBS FRDevine, Catherine5 58.46

27.45 31.01

GBS JRCasey, Sam6 58.88

28.08 30.80

 
#22  Girls 300 Yard Free Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRKonrad, Chloe1 3:37.10

32.02 36.24 38.2937.66

38.14 34.75

FHS FRHelsdingen, Meagan2 3:37.55

31.93 36.08 38.2037.80

38.13 35.41

FHS FRWojda, Veronika3 4:22.61

36.91 42.10 46.8245.80

46.91 44.07

FHS FRDuratovic, Selma4 4:28.84

39.01 43.36 48.1246.14

1:32.21

 
#23  Girls 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SRUrban, Karolina1 6:16.07

32.84 36.88 38.2638.10

38.32 38.89 38.61 38.96

38.33 36.88
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(#23  Girls 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

FHS SRHelbing, Emily2 6:16.23

33.00 35.89 38.5338.10

38.95 38.68 38.94 38.92

38.36 36.86

GBS SRRoberson, Livvie3 6:36.60

33.38 37.59 40.2439.23

41.15 41.64 42.19 42.03

40.73 38.42

GBS SRHebert, Jilly4 6:53.12

36.92 42.30 42.0443.17

41.13 41.40 42.56 42.28

41.61 39.71

FHS SRMoore, Jessica5 6:54.10

37.21 41.60 42.6542.71

41.84 41.91 42.23 42.98

41.47 39.50

GBS SOGolden, Zoe6 6:57.21

36.80 39.03 41.9041.78

42.80 43.13 43.01 43.54

43.22 42.00

 
#24  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRSolem, Kate1 5:32.78

30.24 33.54 33.6733.33

33.94 33.76 33.95 34.23

33.80 32.32

GBS SODel Muro, Bella2 5:35.14

30.26 33.37 34.1233.60

34.19 33.97 34.00 34.11

33.90 33.62

FHS SOBallo, Rebecca3 5:37.49

30.41 33.19 34.1033.80

34.06 34.56 34.59 35.01

34.69 33.08

GBS JRRosenberg, Julia4 5:41.35

30.70 33.85 34.3934.41

34.41 34.85 34.97 35.17

34.98 33.62

FHS FRPoss, MJ5 5:56.52

31.53 35.15 35.8536.14

36.44 36.02 36.84 36.70

36.53 35.32

GBS JRAkgun, Eliz--- X6:05.33

31.25 35.18 37.2536.66

37.57 37.38 37.95 38.20

37.26 36.63

 
#25  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Freshman

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:55.79

Bianco, Lauren FR Saintur, Numun FR

Konrad, Chloe FR Hedrich, Isabelle FR

30.57 28.15 28.1328.94

AFHS2 2:04.08

Kozych, Lesia FR Chen, Kristina FR

Scarpelli, Kara FR Hopkins, Theresa FR

31.28 30.75 31.2530.80

BGBS3 2:04.58

Dobos, Laura FR Siegel, Jenny FR

Bergin, Leza FR Fitzsimmons, Kathleen FR

29.91 32.19 31.0531.43

CFHS4 2:08.28

Karthikeyan, Swathy FR Chen, Steffi FR

Donatelli, Giovanna FR Parthasarathy, Maithreyi FR

33.11 29.74 33.5231.91

CGBS5 x2:21.24

Kang, Julie FR Foster, Kelsey FR

Mantis, Marianna FR Rudolf-Woitesek, Robin FR

35.33 38.73 35.3231.86

BFHS6 x2:41.23

Toriani, Brooke FR Ayachit, Samruddhi FR

Jain, Astha FR Saxena, Srishti FR

33.52 39.47 49.7738.47

 
#26  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFHS1 1:56.81

Chen, Jamie SO Grzybek, Marie SO

Shibata, Hyoun JR Taylor, Braegen SO

30.06 29.41 28.5328.81

AGBS2 2:01.99

Chastain, Leo JR Wright, Eliana SO

Puppala, Bonnie SO Solem, Grace JR

30.60 30.43 30.7830.18

BFHS3 2:05.85

Islas Parker, Jenessa SR Mcintyre, Catherine SR

Moore, Jessica SR Coombes, Sarah SR

32.24 30.59 30.3732.65

BGBS4 2:06.79

Klish, Kelly JR Rocha, Margaux SR

Rubel, Vanessa JR Thompson, Genevieve JR

32.69 29.91 29.8034.39

CFHS5 x2:20.66

Lemme, Cassidy SO Mittal, Anya SO

Tewari, Shreya SO Sealey, Elizabeth SO

37.61 38.59 31.2233.24

CGBS6 x2:23.27

Merdinger, Carly SO Michelson, Hannah SO

Gibes, Anna JR Spector, Rebecca JR

33.55 44.44 33.2232.06

DFHS--- X2:25.02

Krezalek, Olimpia FR Plizga, Margaret SO

Veeramani, Varshini SO Buchwak, Olivia SO

37.98 31.67 34.1341.24

 
#27  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFHS1 1:42.30

Kini, Emily JR Rutkowski, Becca SR

Savage, Lauren FR Bolger, Emily SO

25.76 25.30 25.4325.81

AGBS2 1:44.93

Chrones, Constance SR Devine, Catherine FR

McMillin, Maddie JR Solem, Kate FR

25.65 25.76 26.1927.33

BFHS3 1:48.28

Miller, Anna SO Buzuloiu, Kristina FR

Poss, MJ FR Taylor, Shae SR

27.13 27.73 25.9427.48

BGBS4 1:53.05

Kritzman, Morgan JR Kang, Jessica JR

Volchek, Nicole SR Nitahara, Erin SO

30.33 27.71 26.7128.30

 
#28  Girls 50 Yard Back Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRZheleva, Toni1 33.89

GBS FRDontcheva, Nikki2 35.20

FHS FRRandunne, Amanda3 37.06

GBS FRGillis, Claire4 40.88

FHS FRKozych, Lesia5 45.68

FHS FRDuratovic, Selma6 50.77

FHS FRBalan, Ayushi--- X45.93

 
#29  Girls 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SOPorto, Rebecca1 1:11.96

35.35 36.61

FHS SRHelbing, Emily2 1:13.57

36.31 37.26

GBS SOSybirtseva, Maryna3 1:14.29

36.55 37.74

GBS SOColeman, Abigail4 1:15.42

36.27 39.15

FHS SRUrban, Karolina5 1:17.47

36.85 40.62

GBS SOBrowder, Emily6 1:25.16

1:25.26

FHS SOPlizga, Margaret--- X1:25.53

41.27 44.26

 
#30  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SRGrzybek, Grace1 1:00.15

28.93 31.22

FHS SRHuang, Jiamin2 1:05.32

31.73 33.59

GBS JRCasey, Sam3 1:07.79

33.11 34.68

GBS FRKang, Morgan4 1:08.33

33.12 35.21

GBS SOEdelstein, Kate5 1:08.64

32.46 36.18

FHS FRBuzuloiu, Kristina6 1:09.82

33.44 36.38

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Breast Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS FRChen, Steffi1 35.67

GBS FRSaintur, Numun2 35.99
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(#31  Girls 50 Yard Breast Freshman)

GBS FRBianco, Lauren3 37.60

FHS FRDonatelli, Giovanna4 42.03

FHS FRScarpelli, Kara5 43.24

FHS FRGrudek, Alex--- X1:00.34

 
#32  Girls 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SOZyworonek, Sandra1 1:22.41

38.25 44.16

GBS JRKlish, Kelly2 1:26.06

40.97 45.09

GBS SRRocha, Margaux3 1:29.46

38.65 50.81

FHS SOTewari, Shreya4 1:36.34

45.23 51.11

FHS SOMittal, Anya5 1:41.60

47.60 54.00

GBS SOMichelson, Hannah6 2:05.11

59.46 1:05.65

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS SOBallo, Rebecca1 1:09.32

33.26 36.06

GBS SRChrones, Constance2 1:09.81

33.05 36.76

GBS JRAkgun, Eliz3 1:13.85

33.87 39.98

GBS JRKang, Jessica4 1:14.51

34.92 39.59

FHS FRSavage, Lauren5 1:14.83

35.49 39.34

FHS SRTaylor, Shae6 1:16.14

35.75 40.39

GBS JRKritzman, Morgan--- X1:18.97

37.54 41.43

 
#34  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Freshman

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 4:21.68

Dontcheva, Nikki FR Konrad, Chloe FR

Hedrich, Isabelle FR Siegel, Jenny FR

29.48 1:03.06 1:05.1830.45

30.59 1:04.54 33.03 1:08.90

AFHS2 4:32.07

Helsdingen, Meagan FR Chen, Kristina FR

Hopkins, Theresa FR Randunne, Amanda FR

30.99 1:05.94 1:11.2632.23

31.98 1:07.87 31.78 1:07.00

BGBS3 4:51.34

Dobos, Laura FR Bergin, Leza FR

Fitzsimmons, Kathleen FR Gillis, Claire FR

31.84 1:06.95 1:14.2034.44

33.94 1:12.80 36.05 1:17.39

CGBS4 x5:18.01

Kang, Julie FR Foster, Kelsey FR

Mantis, Marianna FR Rudolf-Woitesek, Robin FR

37.20 1:19.70 1:27.8041.60

32.89 1:10.13 39.42 1:20.38

BFHS--- DQ

Wojda, Veronika FR Duratovic, Selma FR

Ayachit, Samruddhi FR Balan, Ayushi FR

34.76 1:18.02 38.2415.03

41.82 1:35.84 1:05.10 2:33.28

 
#35  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFHS1 4:18.42

Porto, Rebecca SO Shibata, Hyoun JR

Taylor, Braegen SO Grzybek, Marie SO

31.36 1:03.61 1:04.3930.94

31.03 1:05.36 31.09 1:05.06

BFHS2 4:23.06

Urban, Karolina SR Hillsheim, Leah SO

Helbing, Emily SR Zyworonek, Sandra SO

31.10 1:06.90 1:05.0331.35

32.04 1:06.91 29.85 1:04.22

AGBS3 4:31.42

Sybirtseva, Maryna SO Hebert, Jilly SR

Roberson, Livvie SR Chastain, Leo JR

31.44 1:04.80 1:10.5733.80

32.18 1:09.29 31.91 1:06.76

BGBS4 4:34.01

Puppala, Bonnie SO Coleman, Abigail SO

Solem, Grace JR Wright, Eliana SO

32.66 1:08.96 1:09.1932.82

31.74 1:07.52 32.15 1:08.34

CGBS5 x4:55.37

Thompson, Genevieve JR Golden, Zoe SO

Spector, Rebecca JR Merdinger, Carly SO

35.37 1:13.06 1:11.4033.92

36.93 1:17.96 34.83 1:12.95

DFHS--- X5:27.65

Lemme, Cassidy SO Mittal, Anya SO

Sealey, Elizabeth SO Krezalek, Olimpia FR

41.13 1:26.44 1:27.9243.47

31.09 1:08.62 19.45 1:24.67

 
#36  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFHS1 3:44.50

Kini, Emily JR Rutkowski, Becca SR

Bolger, Emily SO Grzybek, Grace SR

26.96 56.43 55.9826.34

26.57 56.37 26.26 55.72

BFHS2 3:50.90

Miller, Anna SO Ballo, Rebecca SO

Taylor, Shae SR Huang, Jiamin SR

27.99 58.21 58.7728.26

27.25 57.42 26.41 56.50

AGBS3 3:52.05

Wyland, Allison JR Casey, Sam JR

Devine, Catherine FR Solem, Kate FR

28.32 58.58 58.8628.16

26.47 57.50 26.83 57.11

BGBS4 4:00.84

Del Muro, Bella SO Rosenberg, Julia JR

Edelstein, Kate SO Kang, Morgan FR

28.80 1:00.58 1:01.0228.19

28.48 1:00.01 27.75 59.23


